
 Name Phone Fri Sat Amt 
Paid 

1      

2      

3      

4      

Friday Retreat Only  Cost: $20.00* ♦ Saturday Retreat Only  Cost: $40.00* 

Friday and Saturday No Lodging  Cost: $50.00* 

Name Email Address Phone Number 

Street City State Zip 

Church Name ___________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Contact Person Information: 
 

  ________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 ________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Entire Retreat  Cost: $75.00* (with 4 in a room, all inclusive) 
Summary Totals: Number Attending __________ Number of Rooms** __________ 

 
**Attach the detailed rooming list. 

Church Registration Form 

Please send forms and ONE check made payable to 
the Women’s Ministries Board, postmarked no later than 
Tuesday, September 5, 2017 to:  
 

Missionary Church ECR  
Women’s Fall Retreat 
1509 West Main Street 

Troy, OH 45373 

Amount Enclosed:     
 

Entire Retreat (no lodging) $__________ 
Friday Only $__________ 

Saturday Only $__________ 
Entire Retreat Total $__________ 

 

Total Amount Enclosed $__________ 

*For registrations after September 6, please add an additional $10 per person. 

Number Attending:  Friday _____________  Saturday _____________ 

 Name Phone Amt 
Paid 

1    

2    

3    

4    

Number Attending (no lodging):  _____________ 



Please print names clearly.  Be sure all spellings are correct and information is complete. 

 Name Phone Amt 
Paid 

1    

2    

3    

4    

1    

2    

3    

4    

Room 1 

Room 2 

*Registration Deadline:  Tuesday, September 5, 2017 
 

4 in a room  $75;  3 in a room  $90;  2 in a room  $110; 1 in a room  $160 

 

Please note:   Add an additional $10 per person for late registrations, based on room availability.   

(Example: $85 per person with 4 in a room.)  

October 13-14, 2017 
Hilton Garden Inn in Beavercreek 

Cost: $75* (with 4 in a room, all inclusive) 



 Name Phone Amt 
Paid 
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Room 3 

Room 4 

Room 5 

Room 6 

Room 7 

Room 8 


